

Public Notice
Notice is hereby given to public at large on behalf of Mr. LADHA HIRJI KACHHI PATEL & DAYA ASHOK PATEL joint Owner/Occupier of the Commercial Property i.e. Office Premises 201 & 202, 2nd Floor, Shirin Shopping Center, Gazdar Road, Andheri (w.) Mumbai 400058 needs some finance for that he will going to Mortgage the above mention commercial property before our client K.M.FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED for fulfillment their finance need and for obtain no due certificate/clearance letter with the permission of Borrower named Mr. LADHA HIRJI KACHHI PATEL & DAYA ASHOK PATEL given his consent for the print of public Notice in the newspaper.
The Undersigned advocate hereby invites the claims or objections at below address to related property transfer within a period of 15 days. If no claims objections are received within the period prescribed above it shall be presumed that there are no claims and this property's Title will be clear and its Mortgageable.
Off :- Ground floor, Ritesh Tower CHS. Karnik Road, Kalyan(w.), Dist:- Thane, Mob No. 9821130941
Sd/- Adv. Ganesh P. Gholap (M.A., B.Ed., L.L.B.)

CEENIK EXPORTS (INDIA) LTD.				
Registered Office: D-3962 TTC Industrial Area, MIDC Turbhe, Jui Nagar, Navi Mumbai-400705, WEB: www.ceenikexports.in, e-mail: ceenikexports@gmail.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021				
(Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDING ON	YEAR TO DATE FIGURES/ PREVIOUS YEAR ENDING ON	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		01.10.2021 to 31.12.2021	01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021	01.10.2020 to 31.12.2020
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	0.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.88)	(65.89)	14.92
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.88)	(65.89)	14.92
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.88)	(59.70)	14.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	1.93	-
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	335	335	335
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	i) Basic	(0.15)	(1.78)	0.45
	ii) Diluted	(0.15)	(1.78)	0.45

Notes:-
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings).
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/- Narain Hingorani Managing Director DIN: 00275453
Place : Mumbai Date : 12/02/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given to the public at large that my client **Smt. Megha Avinash Surve** residing at H-204, Bharati Park, Mira Road East-401017. That Flat No. A-1/16 Best Sahajeevan Co-op housing society Ltd, 'BEST Nagar, Goregaon (W)', Mumbai-401017 (Hereinafter referred as the "said Flat") more particularly describe in schedule of property below, and the shares bearing No. 76 to 80 under share certificate no.16 were in the name of Mr. M. V. Phatarpekar, on 01/11/1975. Further Mr. M. V. Phatarpekar nominated Smt. Swati Vasant Sawant and transferred the absolute right, title interest in the name of Smt. Swati Vasant Sawant vide nomination form dated 20.10.1992 submitted to the Best Sahajeevan Co-op housing society Ltd. Thereafter, Mrs. Swati Sawant being the sole member was seized and possessed of and otherwise well and sufficiently entitled to all that of the said flat. The said Mrs. Swati Sawant died intestate on 6th October 2021. The deceased through a nomination form dated 31.08.2020 has nominated my client i.e Megha Avinash Surve as the only Nominee to the said Flat. After the death of the said deceased, my client has applied to BEST Sahajeevan Co-op Housing Society the society wherein the said flat is situated, for transfer of membership as well as transfer of share certificate of the said Flat in the name of my client. All persons having any claims/objections in respect of the said Flat as and by way of sale, exchange, mortgage, charge, gift, trust, maintenance, inheritance, possession, tenancy, occupation, lease, lien, easement license or otherwise howsoever are hereby requested to make the same known in writing to the undersigned within a period of seven days from the date of publication hereof. If any claim/objection in respect of said flat is not raised within the period mentioned above the society shall transfer the same in my client's favour. Any claim will be considered as waived thereafter. The shares transfer by the society and any further transactions of my client in respect of the following shall be treated legal and legally enforceable.
SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY
All that piece and parcel of property / Flat No. A/01-16, admeasuring 328/sq.ft carpetarea, BEST Sahajeevan Co-Op Hsg Soc Ltd., Best Nagar, Phase 1, C.T.S.No.21, Village Goregaon -West , Mumbai 400104.
Dated: 13.02.2022
Place: Mumbai
122, 12th Floor, Mittal Tower, C-wing, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021
Adv. Suyash Gadre High Court, Bombay

GAGAN GASES LIMITED						
REGD OFF-602, SECTOR 3, PITHAMPUR, DIST. DHAR (M.P)						
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH ENDED 31.12.2021						
www.gagangases.com email : gm@gagangases.com CIN : L24111MP1986PLC004228 Rs In Lacs						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations :	79.00	81.21	62.91	213.18	132.22
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12.47	6.43	9.65	20.63	10.46
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12.47	6.43	9.65	20.63	10.46
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	12.47	6.43	9.65	20.63	10.46
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	12.47	6.43	9.65	20.63	10.46
6	Equity Share Capital	451.85	451.85	451.85	451.85	451.85
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					-345.70
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1.Basic	0.28	0.14	0.21	0.46	0.23
	2.Diluted	0.28	0.14	0.21	0.46	0.23

Notes:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.gagangases.com)
On behalf of the Board
Gagan Maheshwary - Managing Director DIN:00320425
Place : Indore Date : 12.02.2022

VEER ENERGY & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED				
CIN: L65990MH1980PLC023334				
Registered Office: 629-A, Gazdar House, 1st Floor, Near Kalbadevi Post Office, J.S.S. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002.				
Tel: (022) 22018582 Fax: (022) 22072644 Email: info@veerenergy.net Website: www.veerenergy.net				
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 st December, 2021				
(Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31-12-2021	Nine Months Ended 31-12-2021	Quarter ended 31-12-2020
		(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)
1	Total income from operations	139.07	359.09	90.80
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	11.63	60.37	-4.31
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	11.63	60.37	-4.31
4	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	11.63	52.87	-4.31
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11.63	52.87	-4.31
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1151.00	1151.00	1151.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	(a) Basic:	0.10	0.46	-0.04
	(b) Diluted:	0.10	0.46	-0.04

NOTE:-
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.veerenergy.net.
For Veer Energy & Infrastructure Limited
Sd/- Yogesh M. Shah Managing Director DIN: 00169189
PLACE : MUMBAI DATE : February 11, 2022

POLYTEX INDIA LIMITED				
CIN No.:L51900MH1987PLC042092				
Regd. Office: 401, 4th Floor, Nisarg Apartment, Besant Road Vile Parle (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400056				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021				
(Rs. in lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter ended Dec 31, 2021	Quarter ended Dec 31, 2020	Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Total Income from operations (net)	-	18.11	17.52	
Net Profit for the period before Tax & Exceptional Item	(4.03)	17.97	8.80	
Net Profit for the period before Tax & after Exceptional Item	(4.03)	17.97	8.80	
Net Profit for the period after Tax & Exceptional Item	(2.98)	17.97	6.52	
Other Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	
Equity Share Capital	1,350.00	1,350.00	1,350.00	
Earnings Per Share (before/after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
(a) Basic :	(0.02)	0.13	0.05	
(b) Diluted:	(0.02)	0.13	0.05	

Note :-
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 11.02.2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and the company website (www.polytexindia.com).
3. The result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.
4. The above financial result have been subjected to "Limited Review" by the statutory Auditor of the Company.
5. Figures of previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary.
6. The above figures are in lacs except EPS.
For Polytex India Ltd.
Sd/- Arvind Mulji Kariya DIN: 0021612 (Chairman)
Place : Mumbai Date : 11/02/2022

TCI INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN: L74999MH1965PLC338985				
Regd. & Corp. Off.: N. A. Sawant Marg, Near Colaba Fire Brigade, Colaba, Mumbai – 400 005.				
Tel.: 022-2282 2340 Telefax: 022-2282 5561 Email: tci@tnrl.net.in Website: www.tciil.in				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021				
(Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	29.76	87.51	25.16
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(38.92)	(92.21)	(24.86)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(38.92)	(92.21)	(24.86)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(38.92)	(92.21)	(24.86)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(38.92)	(92.21)	(24.86)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	89.68	89.68	89.68
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):			
	(a) Basic	(4.34)	(10.28)	(2.77)
	(b) Diluted	(4.34)	(10.28)	(2.77)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Third Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tciil.in).
2. The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 11, 2022.
For TCI Industries Limited
Sd/- Ravishanker Jhunjhunwala Chairman & Independent Director DIN: 00231379
Place: Mumbai Date: 11/02/2022

VEERHEALTH CARE LIMITED				
CIN: L65910MH1992PLC067632				
Registered Office: 629-A, Gazdar House, 1st Floor, Near Kalbadevi Post Office, J.S.S. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002.				
Tel: (022) 22018582 Fax: (022) 22072644 Email: info@veerhealthcare.net Website: www.veerhealthcare.net				
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 st December, 2021				
(Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31-12-2021	Nine Months Ended 31-12-2021	Quarter ended 31-12-2020
		(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)
1	Total income from operations	264.96	761.15	385.25
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	18.75	28.17	17.22
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	18.75	28.17	17.22
4	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	17.15	25.17	10.22
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	14.72	17.89	10.77
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	693.42	693.42	693.42
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	(a) Basic:	0.25	0.36	0.15
	(b) Diluted:	0.25	0.36	0.15

NOTE:-
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of stock exchanges i.e. BSE-www.bseindia.com and MSEI-www.mseil.in and on the company's website www.veerhealthcare.net.
For Veerhealth Care Limited
Sd/- Bhavin S. Shah Managing Director DIN: 03129574
PLACE : MUMBAI DATE : February 11, 2022

MULTIPLUS HOLDINGS LIMITED				
101, B-WING, BHAVESHWAR PLAZA, L.B.S MARG, GHATKOPAR-WEST, MUMBAI-400086. TEL NO:-022-25005046, E-mail - multiplusholdings@rediffmail.com, Website - www.multiplusholdings.com CIN: L65990MH1982PLC026425				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 31 st DECEMBER, 2021				
(IN RUPEES)				
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Nine Month Ended	
		31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	92,37,051	7,90,376	3,48,05,506
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	90,80,697	6,48,254	3,39,60,766
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1,24,80,697	6,48,254	3,11,60,766
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,83,88,671	74,18,268	4,55,49,012
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,88,00,000	1,88,00,000	1,88,00,000
6.	Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/- each (before extraordinary items) Basic (not annualized):	6.64	0.34	16.57
	Diluted (not annualized):	6.64	0.34	16.57

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website i.e. www.multiplusholdings.com.
For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/- Jignesh Sheth Managing Director Din: 00290211
Place : Mumbai Date : 12th February, 2022

OM SAI SHRADDHA CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.
Add :- Sant Nagar, Cross Road, Manvel Pada Road, Virar (East), Taluka Vasai, Dist Palghar
DEEMED CONVEYANCE NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that the above Society has applied to this office for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the following properties. The next hearing is kept before on 23/02/2022 at 2:00 PM.
M/s. Om Sai Shraddha Construction & Pakshu Maru Minej And Others those who have interest in the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned below. Failure to submit any say, it shall be presumed that nobody has any objection and further action will be taken.
Description of the property - Village Virar, Taluka Vasai, Dist. Palghar

Survey No.	Hissa No.	Area
238	7	510.00 Sq. Mtr.

Place : Siddhivinayak Residency, Ganray Apartment, Near ISKCON Temple, Palghar (E.), Tal. Dist. Palghar. Date : 12/02/2022
Sd/- (Digambar Hausare) Competent Authority & District Dy. Registrar Co.Op. Societies, Palghar

PANCHRATN VIHAR CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.
Add :- Evershine City, Near Sai Baba Mandir, Vasai (East), Taluka Vasai, Dist Palghar
DEEMED CONVEYANCE NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that the above Society has applied to this office for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the following properties. The next hearing is kept before on 23/02/2022 at 2:00 PM.
M/s. Vinas Developers And Others those who have interest in the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned below. Failure to submit any say, it shall be presumed that nobody has any objection and further action will be taken.
Description of the property - Village Achole, Taluka Vasai, Dist. Palghar

Survey No.	Area
254/5	1805.00 Sq. Mtr.

Place : Siddhivinayak Residency, Ganray Apartment, Near ISKCON Temple, Palghar (E.), Tal. Dist. Palghar. Date : 12/02/2022
Sd/- (Digambar Hausare) Competent Authority & District Dy. Registrar Co.Op. Societies, Palghar

SHRADDHA APARTMENT CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.
Add :- Kargil Nagar, Manvel Pada Road, Virar (East), Taluka Vasai, Dist Palghar
DEEMED CONVEYANCE NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that the above Society has applied to this office for declaration of Deemed Conveyance of the following properties. The next hearing is kept before on 23/02/2022 at 2:00 PM.
M/s. Shree Swami Samarth Developers And Others those who have interest in the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned below. Failure to submit any say, it shall be presumed that nobody has any objection and further action will be taken.
Description of the property - Village Virar, Taluka Vasai, Dist. Palghar

Survey No.	Hissa No.	Area
154	3 A	370.00 Sq. Mtr.

Place : Siddhivinayak Residency, Ganray Apartment, Near ISKCON Temple, Palghar (E.), Tal. Dist. Palghar. Date : 12/02/2022
Sd/- (Digambar Hausare) Competent Authority & District Dy. Registrar Co.Op. Societies, Palghar

BIL ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED

Registered Office : B 11, Viral Shopping Center, Mantriwadi, Sainath Road, Malad (West), Mumbai 400064
CIN No.:- L28995MH2010PLC199691 Website:- www.bilenrgy.com Email ID:- investors@bilenrgy.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended on 31st December, 2021

₹ in Lacs				
Particulars		Quarter ending (Unaudited) 31.12.2021	Year to date figures (Audited) 31.03.2021	Corresponding three months ended in previous year (Unaudited) 31.12.2020
1	Total Income from operations (net)	(2.03)	4.77	0.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Extraordinary Items & Tax)	(6.63)	(6,322.71)	(115.27)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(6.63)	(6,322.71)	(115.27)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(6.63)	(6,322.71)	(115.27)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	2114.16	2114.16	2114.16
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	(7,682.56)	-
8	Earning Per Share (Before extraordinary Items) (of ₹ 1/- Each)			
	a) Basic	(0.00)	(2.99)	(0.05)
	b) Diluted	(0.00)	(2.99)	(0.05)
9	Earning Per Share (After extraordinary Items) (of ₹ 1/- Each)			
	a) Basic	(0.00)	(2.99)	(0.05)
	b) Diluted	(0.00)	(2.99)	(0.05)

Notes:-

- The Company primarily deals in the business of Electrical Steel Products and Other Steel Products as single segment hence Segment Reporting as defined in Indian Accounting Standard 17 (AS-17) issued by The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India is not applicable to the Company.
- The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of directors of the Company at its meeting held at Mumbai on 11th February 2022 and published in accordance with regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Auditor has conducted "Limited Review" of the above financial result
- Other income includes interest.
- The lender bank has issued the legal notice u/s 13 (2) of SARFAESI Act, 2002 dated 14/05/2015, to the company asking them to pay the outstanding dues of Rs. 89.84 Lacs within 60 days from the date of this notice. In view of the legal notice and based on the legal advice received by the company, it has been decided not to provide any interest on outstanding liability of lender bank w.e.f. from 01/04/2014.
- Previous period figures have been regrouped and reclassified, where ever necessary, to make them comparable with current quarter figures.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Suresh More
Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11.02.2022

Din: 06873425

